Features
1 of 11
Optimum Technology
Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

CGA-6618Z
Part Identification
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Reel Size Devices/Reel
CGA6618ZSB 5-Piece sample bag N/A N/A
CGA6618ZSQ 25-Piece sample bag N/A N/A
CGA6618ZSR Dual CATV broadband HBT amp 7” 100 pieces
CGA6618Z Dual CATV broadband HBT amp 7” 500 pieces
CGA6618ZPCK-410 50MHz to 870MHz eval board N/A N/A
CGA6618ZPCK-411 5MHz to 100MHz eval board N/A N/A
CGA-6618Z